2006/07/12 Ver.5                       Page 1
SP432
Low Voltage Adjustable Precision Shunt Regulators
DESCRIPTION  APPLICATIONS
 Battery Power Equipment
 Linear Regulators
 Switch Power Supply
 Cellular Phone

2 C CATHODE
3 A ANODE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Voltage Tolerance Package Part  Marking
SP432AS23RG 0.5% SOT-23 32AYW
SP432BS23RG 1.0% SOT-23 32BYW
SP432AS25RG 0.5% SOT-23-5L 32AYW
SP432BS25RG 1.0% SOT-23-5L 32BYW
SP432BT92AG 1.0% TO-92 SP432B
SP432AS35RG 0.5% SOT-353 32AYW
SP432BS35RG 1.0% SOT-353 32BYW
※ Week Code : A ~ Z ( 1 ~ 26 ) ; a ~ z ( 27 ~ 52 )
※ SP432AS23RG : Tape Reel ; Pb – Free
※ SP432BS23RG : Tape Reel ; Pb – Free
※ SP432AS25RG : Tape Reel ; Pb – Free